1.00 2  750.0084155A  750.0025  0.00SAREE  655 SAREE MAU  1,050.00

1.00 3  750.0083024A  750.0025  0.00SAREE  D NO 0891  1,050.00

1.20 4  540.0075904MTR  450.0025  0.00SHUTTING  LYCRA RAPID  550.00

2.50 5  675.00854651  270.0025  0.00SHIRTTING  PRINTBEAUTY3166  350.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

6.70

3465.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  3465.00Total  4685.00